
  PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

JOB NAME:    City of El Dorado, Arkansas 
     Union County Expo Center 
      
BID DATE & TIME:   July 25, 2024        2:00 P.M. 
 
COST OF PLANS & SPECS: $100.00                     
 
 
Ideal Construction Company 
Steven Jones 
200 North Jefferson, Suite 510 
El Dorado, AR 71730 
sjones@idealconst.com  
 
Diversified Construction 
Daniel Gilbert 
1808 Lorene  
El Dorado, AR 71730 
dgilbert@diversifiedcd.com  
 
Coker Building 
Jeff Long 
PO Box 370 
Texarkana, TX 75504 
jeff@cokerbuilding.com  
 
Glenn Mechanical 
Wink Moreland 
512 W. Hillsboro 
El Dorado, AR 71730 
wink@glennmechanical.com  
 
Grindstone Construction 
Carson White 
2501 Newcombe St 
Monroe, LA 71201 
carson@grindstoneconstructionllc.com  
 
Altech, Inc. 
Frank Sturgeon 
8530 W. New Boston Road 
Texarkana, Texas 75501 
frank@altechinc.org 
 
Greg Withrow Consulting, LLC. 
921 Kenwood  
El Dorado, AR 71730 
Greggo185@yahoo.com  

 
Quality Electric 
Terry Ederington 
Terry@qecorar.com 
 
Contech Contractors 
WB Douglas 
PO Box 5830 
Texarkana, Texas 75505 
Wb@contechcontractorsinc.com  

mailto:sjones@idealconst.com
mailto:dgilbert@diversifiedcd.com
mailto:jeff@cokerbuilding.com
mailto:wink@glennmechanical.com
mailto:carson@grindstoneconstructionllc.com
mailto:frank@altechinc.org
mailto:Greggo185@yahoo.com
mailto:Terry@qecorar.com
mailto:Wb@contechcontractorsinc.com

